CalPCA 2016/17 Class Schedules

Please Note! Due to various circumstances,
the online/in-class hybrid five-day
Basic Acquisition Certification Training (BACT)
is still forthcoming.
Meanwhile, we offer this five-day in-class BACT, until all systems are GO!

BETA Basic Acquisition Certification Training (5-Day, In Class) 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Track # Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Registration
BACT 1601 8/8/16 8/9/16 8/10/16 8/11/16 8/12/16 | geta classes -
BACT 1602 | 8/22/16 8/23/16 8/24/16 8/25/16 8/26/16 by special
BACT 1603 | 9/12/16 9/13/16 9/14/16 9/15/16 9/16/16 | a@rrangement

Basic Acquisition Certification Training (5-Day, In Class) 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Track # Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Registration
BACT 1604 9/26/16 9/27/16 9/28/16 9/29/16 9/30/16
BACT 1605 | 10/10/16 10/11/16 10/12/16 10/13/16 10/14/16

BACT 1606 | 10/24/16 10/25/16 10/26/16 10/27/16 10/28/16 7412/;216
BACT 1607 | 11/14/16 11/15/16 11/16/16 11/17/16 11/18/16 Y
BACT 1608 | 12/12/16 12/13/16 12/14/16 12/15/16 12/16/16

BACT 1609 1/9/17 1/10/17 1/11/17 1/12/17 1/13/17

BACT 1610 1/23/17 1/24/17 1/25/17 1/26/17 1/26/17 563
BACT 1611 2/13/17 2/14/17 2/15/17 2/16/17 2/17/17 etk
BACT 1612 3/6/17 3/7/17 3/8/17 3/9/17 3/10/17

BACT 1613 3/20/17 3/21/17 3/22/17 3/23/17 3/24/17

BACT 1614 4/10/17 4/11/17 4/12/17 4/13/17 4/14/17

BACT 1615 4/24/17 4/25/17 4/26/17 4/27/17 4/28/17

BACT 1616 5/8/17 5/9/17 5/10/17 5/11/17 5/12/17 011?;:;7
BACT 1617 5/22/17 5/23/17 5/24/17 5/25/17 5/26/17

BACT 1618 6/12/17 6/13/17 6/14/17 6/15/17 6/16/17

This 5-day Basic Acquisition Certification Training (BACT) introduces
state procurement professionals to the fundamental knowledge and skills they need,
to begin to fulfill their acquisition responsibilities.

BACT lays the groundwork for understanding the complex world of California state acquisitions,
including the roles and responsibilities of acquisitions officers, the codes and statutes that govern
procurement, the different acquisition classifications, contract solicitation processes,
and much more!
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uisitions Under 55,000 WEBINAR (3-Morning, Online) 9:00 am - 12:30 pm

Track # Day 1 Tues. | Day 2 Wed. | Day 3 Thurs. Registration
A5K 1601 9/20/16 9/21/16 9/22/16 07/20/16 Wednesday
A5K 1603 3/14/17 3/15/17 3/16/17 01/13/17 Friday

This webinar or workshop focuses on Non-IT and IT acquisitions totaling less than $5,000;
it is recommended for buyers with less than two years experience. Buyers who complete
this workshop will better understand procurement-related terminology and acronyms;

the use of State Contracting Manuals; utilization of State programs;
the process of a competitive acquisition; and proper file documentation.

Acquisitions Under 55,000 Workshop (2-Day, In Class) 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Track # Day 1 Day 2 Registration

A5K 1602 7/12/2016 Tues. 7/13/2016 Wed. 05/12/16 Thursday
Commercially Useful Function Workshop (1/2-Day, In Class) 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Track # 1/2 day Registration

CUF 1601 07/20/16 Wed.
05/20/16 Friday
CUF 1602 08/16/16 Tues.
CUF 1603 10/04/16 Tues.
CUF 1604 10/19/16 Wed. 08/04/16 Thursday
CUF 1605 12/01/16 Thurs.
CUF 1606 01/31/17 Tues.
11/30/16 Wednesday
CUF 1607 02/08/17 Wed.
CUF 1608 03/30/17 Thurs.
01/30/17 Monday

CUF 1609 04/04/17 Tues.

CUF workshop addresses CUF requirements for firms bidding on state goods & services contracts.
Upon completion of this workshop, students are able to define the meaning of CUF,

identify the five requirements needed to determine CUF, define departmental responsibility in

determining CUF for each contract, and identify available resources pertaining to CUF.

Contract Management WEBINAR (2-Morning, Online) 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Track # Day 1 Day 2 Registration
CM 1601 07/27/16 Wed. 07/28/16 Thurs. 05/27/16 Friday
CM 1603 11/08/16 Tues. 11/9/16 Wed. 09/08/16 Thursday
CM 1604 01/18/17 Wed. 01/19/17 Thurs. 11/18/16 Friday
CM 1605 05/17/17 Wed. 05/18/17 Thurs. 03/17/17 Friday

Contract Management WEBINAR helps state employees tasked with monitoring delivery
of goods or services, to unravel the mysteries of contract management.
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Documentation Workshop (1/2-Day, In Class) 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Track # 1/2 Day Registration
DOC 1601 07/19/16 Tues. 05/19/16 Thursday
DOC 1602 11/22/16 Tues. 09/22/16 Thursday
DOC 1603 02/09/17 Thurs. 12/09/16 Friday
DOC 1604 04/19/17 Wed. 02/17/17 Friday

This Workshop addresses documentation requirements for all types of acquisitions.
Whether you buy adhesives, X-ray machines or anything in between,
you will benefit from this 1/2-day course. Students learn what and when acquisition
documentation is required, and the essentials of good documentation practices.

Track # Day 1 Registration
EVC 1601 08/18/16 Thurs. 06/17/16 Friday
EVC 1602 10/18/16 Tues. 08/18/16 Thursday
EVC 1603 02/22/17 Wed. 12/22/16 Thursday
EVC 1604 04/20/17 Thurs. 02/17/17 Friday

In this workshop you will learn to develop and assess evaluation criteria based on legal standards
and (mandatory and non-mandatory) requirements; and how to avoid pitfalls of poor evaluation criteria
in your solicitation.

Leveraged Procurement Agreements Workshop (1-Day, In Class) 9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Track # 1 Day Registration
LPA 1601 08/17/16 Wed. 06/17/16 Friday
LPA 1602 10/20/16 Thurs. 08/19/16 Friday
LPA 1603 01/03/17 Tues. 11/03/16 Thursday
LPA 1604 04/18/17 Tues. 02/17/17 Friday

This training shows the procedures & special issues with each type of Leverage Procurement Agreement,
giving the buyer hands-on experience in searching for vendors, products, services
& leveraged contracts.

Track # 1/2 Day Registration
NCB 1601 07/19/16 Tues. 05/19/16 Thursday
NCB 1602 11/22/16 Tues. 09/22/16 Thursday
NCB 1603 02/09/17 Thurs. 12/09/16 Friday
NCB 1604 4/19/17 Wed. 02/17/17 Friday

This workshop treats the basic requirements for NCBs and the differences between NCBs
for IT Goods and Services, Non-IT Goods and Non-IT Services.
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Services Contracting Workshop (2-Day, In Class) 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Track #

Day 1

Day 2

Registration

SCw 1602

11/1/16 Tues.

11/2/16 Wed.

09/1/16 Thursday

This two-day workshop provides an introduction to services contracting for new contract analysts, buyers, and
program staff. You will be introduced to:Use of the State Contracting Manual, Volume 1(SCM), and

issues and considerations regarding consulting services, legal services, and personal services contracts.

Small Business/DVBE Option WEBINAR (1-Morning, Online) 9:00 am - 12:30 pm

Track # 1/2 Day Registration
SB 1604 10/19/16 Wed.

8/19/2016 Friday
SB 1605 12/01/16 Thurs.
SB 1606 01/31/17 Tues.

11/30/16 Wednesday

SB 1607 02/08/17 Wed.
SB 1609 04/04/17 Tues. 02/03/17 Friday

Government Code Section 14838.5 allows departments to informally solicit California Certified Small Business
and Disabled Veteran Business Enterprise suppliers, and award contracts, if at least two responsible suppliers

submitted responsive offers. This WEBINAR or workshop is a roadmap to using the awesome procurement
tool, the “SB/DVBE Option”.

Small Business/DVBE Option Workshop (1/2-Day, In Class) 9:00 am - 12:30 pm

Track # 1/2 Day Registration
SB 1601 07/20/16 Wed.
05/20/16 Friday

SB 1602 08/16/16 Tues.

SB 1603 10/04/16 Tues. 08/04/16 Thursday

SB 1608 03/30/17 Thurs. 01/30/17 Monday

Statement of Work Workshop ( 2-Day, In Class) 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Track # Day 1 Day 2 Registration
SOW 1601 07/06/16 Wed. 07/07/16 Thurs.
SOW 1602 08/03/16 Wed. 08/04/16 Thurs. 05/06/16 Friday
SOW 1603 09/07/16 Wed. 09/08/16 Thurs.
SOW 1604 10/05/16 Wed. 10/06/16 Thurs.
SOW 1605 11/02/16 Wed. 11/03/16 Thurs. 08/05/16 Friday
SOW 1606 12/07/16 Wed. 12/08/16 Thurs.
SOW 1607 01/04/17 Wed. 01/05/17 Thurs.
SOW 1608 02/01/17 Wed. 02/02/17 Thurs. 11/04/16 Friday
SOW 1609 03/01/17 Wed. 03/02/17 Thurs.
SOW 1610 04/05/17 Wed. 04/06/17 Thurs.
SOW 1611 05/03/17 Wed. 05/04/17 Thurs. 02/03/17 Friday
SOW 1612 06/07/17 Wed. 06/08/17 Thurs.

Basic SOW concepts, and discussion about real case study examples and sample documents.
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California Procurement and Contracting Academy 2016/17 Class Calendar
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California Procurement and Contracting Academy 2016/17 Class Calendar California Procurement and Contracting Academy 2016/17 Class Calendar
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California Procurement and Contracting Academy 2016/17 Class Calendar
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